Organization Name. Approved Awarc City

A Better Way Services, Inc.

Active Grace INC

ADEC Inc.

Advantage Housing, Inc

Alternatives Incorporated of Madison County
Amethyst House, Inc.

Aspire Indiana Health, Inc.

Aspire Indiana Housing

Aspire Indiana, Inc.

Better Sister and Brother Growth Network
Beyond Homeless Incorporated

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Kentuckiana

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Monroe County, Inc.

Big Brothers Big Sisters Of Northeast Indiana, Inc.

Bloomington Meals on Wheels Inc
Blue Jacket, Inc.

Bona Vista Programs Inc

Boulevard Place Food Pantry

Boys & Girls Club of Boone County
Boys & Girls Club of Seymour

Boys & Girls Clubs of Bloomington
Boys & Girls Clubs of Elkhart County
Boys & Girls Clubs of Fort Wayne, Inc

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Northwest Indiana
Boys & Girls Clubs of Indianapolis

Boys & Girls Clubs of St. Joseph County
Bridges to Health, INC

Camp Fire River Bend

Cancer Society of St. Joseph County DBA
RiverBend Cancer Services

Carey Services, Inc

Carrie Mae Hyatt Westside Community Food
Pantry, Inc.

Catholic Charities Bloomington

Catholic Charities Indianapolis, Inc.

Catholic Charities Terre Haute, Inc

Center for Community Justice

Center for Healing and Hope Inc

Center for Nonviolence, Inc

Center for the Homeless

Centerstone of Indiana, Inc.
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10,403.00
2,080.00
4,993.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00
2,080.00
6,241.00
4,161.00

10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

8,322.00
7,282.00

2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

4,161.00

Muncie
Camby
Bristol
Kokomo
Anderson
Bloomington
Noblesville
Noblesville
Noblesville
Gary
Greencastle
Louisville
Bloomington

Fort Wayne
Bloomington
Fort Wayne
Kokomo
Indianapolis
Zionsville
Seymour
Bloomington
Goshen

Fort Wayne

Portage
Indianapolis
South Bend
Marion
Notre Dame

South Bend
Marion

Anderson
Bloomington
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Elkhart
Goshen

FORT WAYNE

South Bend
Bloomington



Children's Bureau, Inc

CHILL, INC.

Church Community Services, Inc.

CICOA Aging & In-Home Solution.

Circle You Help Center, Inc.

Circles of Grant County

Citizens for Community Justice, Inc.
Coburn Place Safehaven I, Inc.
Columbus Regional Shelter for Victims of
Domestic Violence dba Turning Point
Communities In Schools of Clark County, Inc.

Community Action of Northeast Indiana, Inc. d/b/a

Brightpoint

Community Cancer Network

Community Harvest Food Bank of Northeast
Indiana, Inc

Community Kitchen of Monroe County, Inc
Community One, Inc.

Community Service Center of Morgan County dba

WellSpring

Community Transportation Network, Inc.
Compassionate Health Center, Inc.
Concord Center Association Inc.

Council on Domestic Abuse, Inc.
COUNSELING FOR CHANGE, INC.
Crosswinds, Inc.

Damien Cares Inc

Dayspring Center

Dove Recovery House for Women

Dubois County Area Development Corporation
Dubois-Pike-Warrick Economic Opportunity
Committee, Inc. d/b/a TRI-CAP

Dunebrook, Inc.

Duneland YMCA Inc

Early Childhood Alliance

Easter Seals Rehabilitation Center, Inc.
ECHO Community Health Care

Elkhart County Clubhouse

Evansville ARC, Inc., dba The Arc of Evansville
Evansville Association for the Blind
Evansville Christian Life Center, Inc.
Evansville Rescue Mission

Every Child Can Read, Inc.

Fairmount Campground
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10,403.00
2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
7,906.00
10,403.00
8,322.00

10,403.00
10,403.00

7,490.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
2,080.00
10,403.00
4,161.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
2,080.00
10,403.00
4,161.00
2,080.00

10,403.00
8,322.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
8,322.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
2,080.00
4,743.00
8,322.00
10,403.00

Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Elkhart
Indianapolis
Richmond
Marion
Bloomington
Indianapolis

Columbus
Jeffersonville

Fort Wayne
LAFAYETTE

Fort Wayne
Bloomington
Evansuville

Martinsville
Fort Wayne
Rochester
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Evansville
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Jasper

Jasper
Michigan City
Chesterton
Fort Wayne
Evansville
Evansville
Goshen
Evansville
Evansville
Evansville
Evansville
Richmond
Fairmount



Faith Community Development Corporation
Families First Indiana, Inc.

Family & Children's Center Counseling and
Development Services

Family & Children's Services Inc dba Headwaters
Counseling

Family Promise of Greater Indianapolis, Inc.
Family Promise of Greater Lafayette

Family Promise of Hendricks County

Family Service Society, Inc.

Family Services Inc DBA Willowstone Family
Services

Fathers and Families Resource/Research Center,
Inc.

Foundation of Monroe County Community Schools
Gateway Church or Richmond, Inc.

Gateway Woods Family Services Inc
Genesis of Richmond, Inc

Gennesaret Free Clinics

Girls Inc of Monroe County

Girls Incorporated of Greater Indianapolis
Gleaners Food Bank of Indiana

Good News Habitat for Humaqgnity, Inc.

Good News Ministries

Goodwill Industries of Michiana, Inc.

Grace House for Transition & Recovery Ince
Grant County Rescue Mission Inc

Greater Indy Habitat for Humanity

Greater Muncie, Indiana Habitat for Humanity
Green Bridge Growers 2018

Greencroft Goshen, Inc.

Groundwork Indy, Inc.

Grow Dubois County

Habitat for Humanity of Elkhart County
Habitat for Humanity of Evansville

Habitat for Humanity of Gibson County
Habitat for Humanity of Grant County, Inc
Habitat for Humanity of Greater Fort Wayne
Habitat for Humanity of Madison County
Habitat for Humanity of Monroe County
Habitat for Humanity of Morgan County
Habitat for Humanity of Northwest Indiana
Habitat for Humanity of St. Joseph County, INC
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10,403.00
4,161.00

8,322.00

8,322.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

6,241.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
4,161.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00

8,322.00

4,161.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00

4,161.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

4,993.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

Lafayette
Indianapolis

South Bend

Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Lafayette
Plainfield
Marion

Lafayette
Indianapolis

Bloomington
Richmond
Leo
Richmond
Indianapolis
Bloomington
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Richmond
Indianapolis
South Bend
Marion
Marion
Indianapolis
Muncie
Mishawaka
Goshen
Indianapolis
Jasper
Goshen
Evansville
Princeton
Marion

Fort Wayne
Anderson
Bloomington
Martinsville
Gary

South Bend



Habitat for Humanity of the Kokomo Community,
Inc.

Hamilton County Area Neighborhood
Development Inc. (HAND)

Harold "Hal" Kelley Respite

Harrison Center for the Arts

HealthLinc, Inc.

HealthNet Foundation, Inc.

Hilltop Neighborhood House

Hollis Adams Foundation(

Hoosier Hills Food Bank

Hope Academy

Hope House Ministry, Inc

Hope Ministries

HOPE of Evansville

Horizon House

Housing Opportunities, Inc.

Indiana Blind Children's Foundation

Indiana Historical Society, Inc.

Indiana Legal Services, Inc.

Indiana Youth Group, Inc

Indianapolis Neighborhood Housing Partnership
(INHP)

Indianapolis Neighborhood Resource Center
(INRC)

Inncer City Hope Corporation dba Miss Virginia's
Food Pantry

Interfaith Hospitality Network of GFW, Inc. dba
Just Neighbors Interfaith Homeless Network
Interfaith Mission, Inc.

IU Health Bloomington Hospital

Jacob's Village

Janus Developmental Services, Inc.

Jennings County Youth Foundation

John P. Craine House, Inc.

Junior Achievement of Northern Indiana, Inc.
Keep Indianapolis Beautiful, Inc.

Kids' Voice of Indiana

Kingsway Community Care Center, Inc.
KINWELL ACADEMY, INC

Kosciusko County Shelter for Abuse, Inc. DBA
The Beaman Home

Lacasa, Inc.

Lafayette Catholic School System
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2,080.00

10,403.00
6,241.00
6,241.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00
2,080.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00
7,656.00
10,403.00

10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

4,161.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

8,322.00

4,161.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

Kokomo

Noblesville
Valparaiso
Indianapolis
Valparaiso
Indianapolis
Valparaiso
Indianapolis
Bloomington
Indianapolis
Marion
South Bend
Evansville
Indianapolis
Valparaiso
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
INDIANAPOLIS

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne
Columbia City
Bloomington
Evansville
Nobleville
North Vernon
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Avon

Marion

Warsaw
GOSHEN
Lafayette



Lafayette Neighborhood Housing Services, Inc.
Lafayette Transitional Housing Center

Lake Area United Way

Learn More Center, Inc.

Legal Aid Corporation of Tippecanoe County
Life Centers, Inc.

Life Choices Maternity & Youth Home, INC
LIFEDesigns, Inc.

Lifeline Youth & Family Services, Inc.

Lincoln Hills Development Corporation

Living Well in Wabash County CoA, Inc.
LOGAN Community Resources, Inc

Lotus Education and Arts Foundation INC
Madison County Firefighters Foundation, Inc.
Manchester Early Learning Center

Maple City Health Care Center, Inc.
Mapleton-Fall Creek Development Corporation
Mathew 25, Inc.

Meals on Wheels of Northwest Indiana

Mental Health America of Lake County, Inc., DBA:

Mental Health America of Northwest Indiana
Michiana Public Broadcasting Corporation
Middle Way House

Montgomery County Youth Services Bureau
Moraine House Inc

Mother Hubbard's Cupboard

MSD of Lawrence Township Foundation, Inc.

Mustard Seed Furniture Bank of Fort Wayne, Inc.
My Sister's Closet of Monroe County
NeighborLink Fort Wayne Foundation, Inc.
Neighborlink Indianapolis Foundation Inc
Nest at New Hope Inc

New Hope Family Shelter Inc

New Hope of Indiana

New Hope Services, Inc.

Noble Inc.

NorthShore Health Centers, Inc.
OAKLAWN PSYCHIATRIC CENTER INC
Old Northside Foundation Inc.
Opportunity Enterprises Inc

Orange County, Indiana Habitat for Humanity, Inc.
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2,080.00
10,403.00
2,080.00
10,403.00
2,080.00
2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
3,120.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

6,241.00

2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

4,161.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

8,322.00
10,403.00

10,403.00

Lafayette
Lafayette

Griffith

North Mancheste
Lafayette
Indianapolis
Evansville
Bloomington
Fort Wayne

Tell City
Wabash

South Bend
Bloomington
Anderson

North Mancheste
Goshen
Indianapolis

Fort Wayne
Merrillville

Hammond
South Bend
Bloomington
Crawfordsville
Valparaiso
Bloomington
Indianapolis

Fort Wayne
BLOOMINGTON
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Bloomington
Bloomington
Indianapolis
Jeffersonville
Indianapolis
Portage
Goshen
Indianapolis
Valparaiso

Paoli



Outreach

Outside the Box

PARENTS AS TEACHERS OF PORTER
COUNTY

Parkview Huntington Family Young Men's
Christian Association, Inc.

Partners In Housing Corporation
Patchwork Central, Inc.

PATH, Inc.

Pathfinder Services

Pathway to Recovery, Inc

People and Animal Learning Services, Inc.
Perry County Indiana Habitat for Humanity
Personal Counseling Services, Inc.
Planting Possibilities Inc.

Porter County Aging and Community Services,
Inc.

Progress House, Inc.

Project Leadership

PUTNAM COUNTY MUSEUM, INC
Raintree Habitat for Humanity

Raphael Health Center

Reach For Youth, Inc.

REAL Services, Inc

Richmond/Wayne County Halfway House
Corporation

Ronald McDonald House Charities® of Central
Indiana

RSVP of Allen County, Inc.

Safe Families for Children Alliance, Inc.
Safe Passage, Inc

Samaritan Caregivers, Incorporated
SCAN, INC.

School on Wheels

Second Harvest Food Bank of East Central
Indiana

Second Helpings

Shalom Community Center

Sojourner Truth House, Inc.

SON Foundation, Inc.

South Bend Heritage Foundation
Southeast Community Services, Inc.
Southeast Neighborhood Development

St. Elizabeth Cathol. Charitie
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10,403.00
10,403.00

7,074.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,912.00
10,403.00

6,241.00

8,322.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00

Indianapolis
Indianapolis

Porter

Huntington
Indianapolis
Evansuville
PORTAGE
Huntington
Indianapolis
Bloomington
Tell City
Clarksville
Highland

Valparaiso
Indianapolis
Marion
GREENCASTLE
New Castle
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
South Bend

Richmond

Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Batesville
Kokomo
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis

Muncie
Indianapolis
bloomington
Gary
INDIANAPOLIS
SOUTH BEND
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
New Albany



ST. JUDE HOUSE, INC

St. Margaret's House

St. Martin's Healthcare, Inc

St. Vincent de Paul Society of St. Joseph County,
Inc.

Starfish Initiative

Step-Up Incorporated

Stone Belt, Arc

Tangram, Inc.

Tara Treatment Center, INC

Terre Haute Catholic Charities Foodbank, Inc.
The Arc of Indiana Foundation

The Arc of Northeast Indiana, Inc dba Easterseals

Arc of Northeast Indiana, Inc

The Ark Inc DBA Ark Crisis Child Care Center
The Caring Place, Inc.

The Damien Center Inc

The Humane Society of Hobart, Inc.

The Literacy Alliance

The PourHouse

The Starke County Youth Club, Inc.

The Window Inc.

The Young Men's Christian Association of Grant
County

Tippecanoe County Child Care dba Right Steps
Child Development Centers

Tippecanoe County Council on Aging
TradeWinds Services, Inc.

Tulip Tree Health Services of Gibson County Inc.
dba Tulip Tree Family Health Care

Turnstone Center for Children and Adults with
Disabilities, Inc.

Union Hospital, Inc.

United Caring Shelters

United Methodist Youth Home Inc

United Way of Grant County

United Way of St. Joseph County

United Way of Wells County

Unity Gardens Inc.

Victory Lane Camp, Inc.

Village of Merici

Vincent Village, Inc.

Volunteer Lawyer Program of Northeast Indiana
Volunteers of America Ohio & Indiana
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5,409.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

10,403.00
2,080.00
2,080.00

10,403.00
8,322.00
4,161.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
8,322.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
4,161.00
7,490.00

10,403.00

2,080.00
2,080.00
10,403.00

4,993.00

10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00

4,161.00

6,241.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

Crown Point
South Bend
Garrett

South Bend
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Bloomington
Indianapolis
Franklin

Terre Haute
Indianapolis

Fort Wayne
Evansville
Valparaiso
Indianapolis
Hobart

Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Knox
Goshen

Marion

Lafayette
Lafayette
Merrillville

Fort Branch

Fort Wayne
Terre Haute
Evansville
Evansville
Marion
South Bend
Bluffton
South Bend
New Castle
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis



Wabash County Habitat for Humanity, Inc.

WE BLOOM, INC.

Wellspring Interfaith Social Services, Inc.

West Indianapolis Development Corp
Wheelchair Help.org inc

Wheeler Mission

Whitington Homes and Services for Children and
Families

WonderLab Museum

Worthy Recovery Inc. dba Worthy Women
Recovery Home

YMCA of Greater Michiana

Young Men’s Christian Association of Greater
Indianapolis

YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
VALPARAISO, INDIANA, INC.

Youth For Christ of Northern Indiana

Youth Service Bureau of St. Joseph County
YWCA North Central Indiana, Inc.

YWCA Northeast Indiana, INc.2018
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10,403.00
2,080.00
2,080.00
4,161.00

10,403.00

10,403.00

2,080.00
10,403.00

6,241.00
8,322.00

10,403.00

6,241.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00
10,403.00

2,489,522.00

Wabash
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Elkhart
Indianapolis

Fort wayne
Bloomington

La Porte
South Bend

Indianapolis

Valparaiso

Fort Wayne
South Bend
South Bend
Fort Wayne



